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7/2/2013 NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION R-2915D

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)

SIZE

THICKNESS
OR GAUGE

E F G
LT 703 612 3110.2 3104.7 372   

-L- 484+50 LT 612 3109.5 3104.7 1   1 1
LT 612 613 3104.7 3098.0 76   
LT 704 705 3152.4 3125.1 68 X   1 1-18"

-L- 496+86 LT 705 3128.1 3125.1 1   1 1
LT 705 706 3125.1 3124.1 64   

-L- 496+22 LT 706 3127.1 3124.1 1   1 1
LT 706 707 3124.1 3123.6 56   40

-L- 496+22 CL 707 3130.6 3123.6 1 2  1 1 1 10
-L- 502+15 CL 801 3140.7 3136.7 1   1 1 1

CL 801 802 3136.7 3136.6 52   
-L- 502+70 CL 802 3142.0 3136.6 1 0.4  1 1 1

CL 802 803 3136.6 3136.0 184   
-L- 504+52 LT 803 3147.4 3136.0 1 5 1.4 1 1 1

CL 803 804 3136.0 3127.0 104   1
-L- 509+00 LT 809 3162.5 3158.6 1   1 1 1

LT 809 810 3158.6 3149.6 248   
-L- 506+50 LT 810 3153.5 3149.6 1   1 1 1

LT 810 811 3149.6 3131.0 84   2 1
-L- 513+50 LT 901 3179.2 3176.4 1   1 1

LT 901 902 3176.4 3168.2 44   
-L- 513+10 LT 902 3179.8 3168.2   1 1
-L- 512+38 LT 903 3175.5 3171.6 1   1 1 1

LT 903 904 3171.6 3167.8 104   
-L- 513+40 LT 904 3179.3 3167.8 1 5 1.5 1 1 1

LT 905 907 3208.4 3185.0 52 X   1 1-15"
-L- 516+16 LT 906 3187.9 3185.2 1   1 1

LT 906 907 3185.2 3185.0 52   
-L- 515+65 LT 907 3187.8 3185.0 1   1 1

LT 907 908 3185.0 3183.0 52   
-L- 515+65 CL 908 3186.9 3183.0 1   1 1 1

RT 908 909 3183.0 3179.9 76   
-L- 514+85 RT 909 3183.9 3179.9 1   1 1 1

RT 909 910 3179.9 3174.7 64   
-L- 514+83 RT 910 3177.4 3174.7 1   1 1

RT 910 911 3174.7 3165.6 52 X   2-15"
-L- 520+00 LT 912 3200.5 3197.8 1   1 1

LT 912 913 3197.8 3189.8 228   
-L- 517+74 LT 913 3192.6 3189.1 1   1 1

CL 913 914 3189.1 3188.9 64   
-L- 517+74 RT 914 3195.1 3188.9 1 1.2  1 1

RT 914 915 3188.9 3186.0 52   
-L- 517+71 RT 915 3189.5 3186.0 1   1 1

RT 915 916 3186.0 3184.8 44   
-L- 526+50 LT 1001 3226.0 3223.2 1   1 1

LT 1001 1003 3223.2 3214.1 232   
LT 1002 1003 3250.0 3213.9 72 X   1 1-18"

-L- 524+17 LT 1003 3216.9 3213.9 1   1 1
LT 1003 1004 3213.9 3206.3 192   

-L- 522+24 LT 1004 3209.3 3206.3 1   1 1
SHEET TOTALS  660 396 492          84        288 56 116      596              24 13.6 2.9     9  2 2 1 12  7 13      7 2 3  1 3 2   2  1 50 3-15", 2-18"
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SEE SPECIAL DETAIL 2C-8

D.I. & 15" CMP REMOVAL

CATCH BASIN
NARROW DROP INLET

DROP INLET
GRATED DROP INLET
(NARROW SLOT)
JUNCTION BOX
MANHOLE

TRAFFIC BEARING 
DROP INLET

TRAFFIC BEARING 
JUNCTION BOX

24" RCP REMOVAL

SEE SPECIAL DETAIL 2C-5

Note:  Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".


